
Page 78

PARTS PRICING & 
SUPPORT CATALOG

18 This parts book reflects the 2018 Bill Of Materials ONLY
For products relating to 2017 and earlier,

please refer to the appropriate legacy parts books

MAGNUM



Page 79

MAGNUM 2016

Image 
Number

Item
Description

Qty per 
Unit Part Number Parts per 

Package
Package Part 

No.

Bulk 
Parts per 
Package

Bulk Package No.

10 4 PIN PLUG GOLD 1 7156EL 1 7156EL

20 F.CABLE BL/36M/4C/EZ-SW/FAST 1 WA00068LP-SP 1 WA00068LP-SP

30 GROMMET, SEALING, SIZE G1 1 1623 1 A1623PK 10 A1623BPK

40 HANDLE ASSEMBLY MAGNUM 200 1 A10611 1 A10611

55 PIN ASSY FOR HANDLE 2 SK00000BK 1 SK00000BK

80 RETIRED....No Replacement....BODY ASSY - T2 
-MINT GREEN - OLD STYLE 1 A5097 1 A5097

80.1 LOCK TAB, NATURAL 4 9204N 2 A9204NPK 20 9204NBPK

80.2 SCREW, S/S, SIZE S3 4 2303 10 A2303PK 50 A2303BPK

80.3 NUT, S/S, SIZE N1, LOCKING 4 7133 10 A7133PK 50 A7133BPK

90 SCREW, S/S, SIZE S6; L=1.150”-1.187”. 4 2500 10 A2500PK 50 A2500BPK

100 OUTLET TOP BLACK 1 5093BK 1 5093BK

110 SCREW, S/S, SIZE S17 2 5061 10 A5061PK 50 A5061BPK

120 ORDER A2111PK, P CLIP, 5/8”, COATED, BLACK 1 2111 2 A2111PK

170 SCREW, S/S, SIZE S1 16 2700 10 A2700PK 50 A2700BPK

180 SCREW,S/S, SIZE S10 4 2701 10 A2701PK 50 A2701BPK

190 AT, RUBBER VALVE NATURAL 4 2305N 1 2305N

220 SIDE PLATE BLACK ASSY 1 AS1060400 1 AS1060400

220.1 SIDE PLATE  WITH HOLE BLACK 1 AS1060450 1 AS1060450

220.4 BRACKET,  HANDLE LOCKING BLACK-US 2 5088BK 1 5088BK

220.5 SPRING, S/S 4 5087 4 A5087PK 20 A5087BPK

250 BUSHING, AT, PLASTIC, ATB1 4 2613 1 2613

270 TENSION WHEEL MAGNUM 66.5 4 PP0013701 1 PP0013701

280 PULLEY ASSY 2 AS2000500 1 AS2000500

300 DRIVE BELT, AT LARGE, T10 2 RB00098 1 RB00098

330 MASTER MOTOR MAGNUM 1 AS08646-SP 1 AS08646-SP

340 PUMP MOTOR SP 1 AS06106-SP 1 AS06106-SP

350 AT, PROPELLER PLASTIC 2004 1 P00038 1 P00038

360 SCREW M3X10 PHIL DIN-965 1 SW00069 1 SW00069

360.1 AT, USE 4709 2 PP0004500 1 PP0004500

370 WHEEL TUBE ASSY. MAGNUM BLUE 4 AS38242BL 1 AS38242BL

370.1 PVC RUBBER BRUSH BLUE. 130MM 1 RB00124BL 1 RB00124BL

370.4 WASHER, PLASTIC, SIZE W3 3603 CAN ALSO 
BE USED 2 2607 4 A2607PK 20 A2607BPK

370.5 WASHER, PLASTIC, SIZE W1 4 3603 4 A3603PK 50 A3603BPK

370.6 AXLE 511 MM FOR WHEEL ROBOTECE 300\400 2 MP00164 1 MP00164

380 FILTER BAG, FINE, SIZE 3 1 8101 1 A8101PK 10 A8101BPK

390 BOTTOM LID VALVE MAGNUM 2 PP0017700 1 PP0017700

400 BOTTOM LID ASSY FOR MAG 1 AS6500200 1 AS6500200

410 FILTER SCREEN ASSY. 1 AS09224 1 AS09224

420 POWER SUPPLY MAGNUM USA 2007 1 AS07131-SP 1 AS07131-SP

420.3 PLASTIC HANDLE 1 SA00109 1 SA00109

420.4 S/A ANTENA 1 ASXW1043300 1 ASXW1043300

420.5 POWER CORD 1 AC0110200 1 AC0110200

430 SHRINK EP00127 MWTM-16/5-A/U UNCOATED 4 AS110012706 1 AS110012706

440 SHRINK TUBE 1614 80mm 1 AS110161408 1 AS110161408

600 RC COMM IDP INTEG RAD 1 RC0100400 1 RC0100400

610 INFRA RED SENSOR 2 EP00012 1 EP00012

610.1 BRACKET, FOR IR SENSOR; (EA/2/2) 2 2009 1 2009

650 SLAVE MOTOR MAGNUM 1 AS08647-SP 1 AS08647-SP

PIN,  GROOVE  1/8 X 5/8 S/S 18-8 1 4613 1 A4613PK 10 A4613BPK

Packaging Part # and Bulk Part # are highlighted
Do Not Order Via the Part #.



Page 80

PARTS PRICING & 
SUPPORT CATALOG

18 This parts book reflects the 2018 Bill Of Materials ONLY
For products relating to 2017 and earlier,

please refer to the appropriate legacy parts books

MAGNUM (PVA Brushes)



Page 81

Packaging Part # and Bulk Part # are highlighted
Do Not Order Via the Part #.

ROBOT NO ROBOT NAME VERSION ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY DATE

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 10.00 PL00002M 4 PIN PLUG 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 20.00 WA00036CGL F.CABLE CG/36M/4C/EZ-SW/FAST 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 30.00 1623 SEALING GROMMET 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 40.00 AS1048520 HANDLE ASSY 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 55.00 SK00000BK PIN ASSY FOR HANDLE 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 80.00 AS1019620 BODY ASSY 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 80.10 9204NT LOCK TAB 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 80.20 2303 SCREW M4X10 SS 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 80.30 7133 HEX. NUT LOCK M4 SS 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 90.00 2500 SCREW #8X1.175 PH PN 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 100.00 5093BK OUTLET TOP 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 110.00 5061 SCREW 6-32X58 SS PH PA 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 120.00 2105 P-CLIP 12 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 170.00 2700 SCREW #8X1116 PHIL. 16 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 180.00 2701 SCREW #8X1116 PHIL PN 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 190.00 2305N RUBBER VALVE 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 220.00 AS1067100 SIDE PLATE ASSY 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 220.10 AS1067150 SIDE PLATE WITH HOLE 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 220.40 5088GK HANDLE LOCK 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 220.50 5087 SPRING 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 250.00 2613 MOLYBDENUM BUSHING 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 275.00 ASPP036200 TENSIONS SYSTEM FOR COMMERCIAL 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 280.00 AS2000520 PULLEY ASSY 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 300.00 RB00098GY DRIVE BELT GREY 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 330.00 AS08705D-SP SP MOTOR MS/CLM/PVA/RC/V32 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 340.00 AS00035R-SP PUMP MOTOR SP 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 350.00 P00038 PROPELLER 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 360.00 SW00069 SCREW M3X10 PHIL DIN-965 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 370.00 A38213CG WHEEL TUBE ASSY 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 370.10 3008AG PVA BRUSH 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 370.40 2607 DELRIN WASHER 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 370.50 3603 FLAT DELRIN WASHER 4 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 370.60 MP00164 AXLE 511 MM 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 380.00 8101 FILTER BAG 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 390.00 PP0017700 BOTTOM LID VALVE MAGNUM 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 400.00 BS6500210 S/A BOTTOM LID ASSY 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 410.00 AS09224 FILTER SCREEN ASSY. 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 420.00 AS2722820-SP S.P POWER SUPPLY (SPS 500) 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 430.00 AS110162506 SHRINK 1625 CUT TO 60MM 2 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 440.00 AS110161408 SHRINK 1614 CUT TO 80MM 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 600.00 RC0100500 RC RES IDP INTEG RAD 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 650.00 AS08694D-SP SP MOTOR SL/V13 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 NOT SHOWN PL00008F CONNECTOR 4 PIN FEMALE 1 15/11/2017

RUCM-MAG0-MGA00 ROBOT MAGNUM PVA 2018 NOT SHOWN PP0005000 FLOAT FOR MOTOR 4 15/11/2017


